CAMP NUTIMIK RATE SCHEDULE

Rental Groups 2017

Base Rates
1 Night Weekend Minimum Rate Midweek Minimum Rate Kitchen
Accommodation Age 11 + | Age 5-10 / Night Age 11 + | Age 5-10 / Night User Fee / Per Day
House on the Rock $23.50 $14.00 $470.00 $21.50 $13.00 $430.00 $ 72.00
Lakeside Hall $23.50 $14.00 $188.00 $21.50 $13.00 $172.00 $133.00
Cabins $21.50 $12.00 $86.00 / cabin $19.50 $11.00 $78.00 / cabin N/A
Food Service (1 day) $29.00 $20.00 $29.00 $20.00
Weekend Packages Accommodations Only Minimum Rate / Accommodations & Food Service Minimum Rate /
Age 11 + Age 5 -10 Weekend Age 11 + Age 5 -10 Weekend
House on the Rock $43.00 $24.00 $860.00 $91.00 $56.50 $1,820.00
Lakeside Hall $43.00 $24.00 $344.00 $91.00 $56.50 $728.00
Cabins $39.00 $20.00 $156.00 / cabin $87.00 $52.50 $348.00 / cabin

**Note: Rates are subject to GST and may change without notice 1/1/17

Day Rate:

Age 5 - 10:
Age 11 & up:

$3.00 per person / per day
$6.00 per person / per day

Children 4 and under stay free! (ccommodation oniy)

Enjoy the following recreational activities during your stay at Camp Nutimik:

Year Round Winter Summer
Floor Hockey Tube Slide Canoe Tents & Camp Site Rates / Night
Bouldering Wall Hockey Rink Beach Volleyball . Serviced Non-serviced
Play Structure Broomball Field Games Trailers $25.00 $18.00

Seasonal Weekend Discount:

*Electrical service only available (no A/C)

Check In/Out Times Monday to Friday Fri. to Sun.
subject to availability

Check In 2:00 pm 6:00 pm

Check Out 11:00 am 3:00 pm

Large Group Discount:

Available between March 1 to April 30 & November 1 to December 31

(Ask for details — only available with Accommodations & Food Service Package)

60 - 99 in full time attendance - 2% discount

100 + inin full time attendance - 3% discount

»  Each of our facilities has a “minimum attendance expectation”.
»  Only paying guests who stay at least one night in the facility count toward minimum numbers.
»  Children aged 4 and under do not count toward your minimum numbers.

Booking Procedures:

o

signed contract and a deposit.
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*

» Bookings will be accepted year round with the exception of July & August.
»  Grounds may be booked by more than one group at one time.
Exclusive bookings can be reserved (pending availability). Exclusive bookings are arranged with the understanding that

the entire facility will be booked and minimums will apply for invoicing.

» Tentative bookings can be arranged by telephone. The booking is confirmed only when the camp receives a

e-mail: info@campnutimi

k.com

www.campnutimik.com

Nl;ﬂMlK For more information or to make a booking please contact the camp at 1-866-688-4645




